DATASHEET - BPZ-TSB-1200
Rail terminal support W = 1200 mm
Part no.  BPZ-TSB-1200
  106451
EL Number
(Norway)
2459363
General specifications
Product name     Eaton xEnergy Basic other accessory
Part no.     BPZ-TSB-1200
EAN     4015081062218
Product Length/Depth     60 millimetre
Product height     35 millimetre
Product width     1120 millimetre
Product weight     1.05 kilogram
Compliances     RoHS conform
Product Tradename     xEnergy Basic
Product Type     Accessories
Product Sub Type     Other
Delivery program
Type     Additional equipment
Application     Rail
Amperage rating     0 A
Technical Data - Mechanical
Surface finishing     Galvanized
Surface of the contact rail     Galvanized
Mounting method     Direct mounting
Floor standing distribution board
Horizontal
Mounting position     Horizontal
Material     Steel
Number of connections     0
Connection size, connection facility     Other
Tightening torque - max     0 N·m
Clearance from back plate     50 mm
Housing material     Sheet steel
Rail length     0 mm
Thickness     1.5 mm
Additional information
Functions     Additional equipment
Technical data ETIM 9.0
Energy distribution systems (EG000015) / Earthing rail for distribution board (EC000329)
Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting material / Energy distribution system / Earthing rail for distribution board
(ecl@ss13-27-40-06-05 [ACO373016])
Number of connections     0
Rated current   A 0
Material     Steel
Surface of the contact rail     Galvanized
Rail length   mm 0
Rail width   mm 1120
Busbar thickness   mm 1.5
Clearance from back plate   mm 50
Mounting method     Direct mounting
Horizontal mounting     Yes
Vertical mounting     No
03/20/2024 Eaton 106451 ED2023 V1.0 EN 1 / 2
Insulated mounting     No
Max. tightening torque   Nm 0
Connection size, connection facility     Other
03/20/2024 Eaton Industries GmbH
© 04/2023 by Eaton Industries GmbH
Eaton 106451 ED2023 V1.0 EN
2 / 2